Union Local School District

2025 JV Baseball
Approved: 1/29/25
Date Time Opponent H/A Location  Bus
3/28/25 7:00 pm Coshocton Away 2:45 pm
3/29/25 12:00 pm Maysville Away 9:45 am
3/31/25 5:00 pm Barnesville Home
442425 5:00 pm Barnesville Away 3:45 pm
a/4125 5.00 pm Cambridge Home
4/5/25 12:00 nm Meadowbrook Home
4/7/25 5:.00 pm Cambridge Away 3:30 pm
4/9/25 5:00 pm St. Clairsvilie Home
4/11/25 | 5:00 pm St. Clairsville Away 3:45 pm
4714725 5:00 pm Martins Ferry . Home
‘(16/25 5:00 pm Martins Ferry Away 3:30 pm
4/22/25 5:00 pm John Marshall Away 3:15 pm
4/25/25 5:00 pm Maysville Home
4126725 12:00 pm Meadowbrook Home
4428725 5:00 pm Buckeye Local Home
5/2/25 7:00 pm Riverview Away 2:30 pm
5/8/25 5:.00 pm Weir Home

5/9/25 5:00 pm Buckeye Local Away 315 pm



